Cyans

CesoH

MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepeziHa BiACTaHb
Konkypc 20%
lony6

lony6ka

Kny6

rony6oBogais
3onouiB-KpacHe

TepHoninb

Kinbkictb

3aronoBok. JiboT N2 4

2021
IBaHropopg

B 237 11/ 48.803953 /] 29.7804243

12.09.2021 07:59:56
flcHo

37

1104

379.480

221

103

118

Fony6oBogiB B
20% dakTnuHo
28
3

Yac nepworo 11:48:46
Yac octaHHbOrO 14:07:45
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro 1348.09
LBMaKicTb OCTaHHBLOIO 1073.52
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY 11:48:46
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 14:18:45
TpwrBanictb KOHKypCy 02:29:59
Monogai 221
Piuni 0
[Jopocni 0
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is ¢daKTMuHO BKnanuca %
1024 205 213 20.80
80 16 8 10.00
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